
PERCENTAGES OF EACH CLASS. 

Class. 

1927. 

United 
Kingdom. 

United 
States. 

All 
Countries. 

1928. 

United 
Kingdom. 

United 
States. 

All 
Countries. 

1929. 

United 
Kingdom. 

United 
States. 

All 
Countries. 

1930. 

United 
Kingdom. 

United 
States. 

All 
Countries. 

Agricultural and vegetable 
products (except chemicals 
fibres and wood) 

Animal products (except 
chemicals and fibres).. 

Fibres, textiles and textile 
products 

Wood, wood products and 
paper 

Iron and its products 

Non-ferrous metals and their 
products 

Non-metallic minerals and 
their products (except 
chemicals) 

Chemicals and allied pro
ducts 

Miscellaneous commodities 

Totals 

p.c. 

23-33 

3-30 

44-28 

2-39 

9-16 

3-44 

5-64 

2-99 

5-37 

p.c. 

14-14 

516 

9-74 

5-98 

30 08 

6-15 

19-21 

3-00 

6-54 

p.c. 

20-67 

516 

17-81 

4-65 

22-25 

5-12 

15-21 

3-09 

604 

p.c. 

27-42 

3-27 

38-34 

2-34 

9-51 

3-40 

7-76 

2-37 

5-59 

p.c. 

14-22 

5-64 

9-65 

6-12 

32-56 

1634 

3-09 

5-72 

p.c. 

21-49 

'5-93 

16-86 

4-67 

23-40 

5-42 

13-80 

3-03 

5-40 

p.c. 

27-67 

2-92 

39-69 

2-54 

9-79 

3-43 

6-24 

2-55 

5-17 

p.c. 

11-95 

4-92 

9-44 

5-82 

36-52 

7-15 

15-57 

3-02 

5-61 

p.c. 

18-42 

5-66 

16-32 

4-68 

27-38 

13-19 

2-98 

5-41 

p.c. 

27-11 

2-80 

2-77 

11-44 

7-19 

2-87 

5-78 

p.c. 

11-65 

4-41 

8-50 

6-11 

33-53 

8-70 

17-62 

3-18 

6-30 

p.c. 

18-20 

5-59 

14-85 

4-88 

25-38 

7-04 

14-94 

3-20 

5-92 

100-00 100-00 100-00 100-00 100-00 100-00 100-00 100-00 100-00 100-00 100-00 


