PERCENTAGES OF EACH CLASS.

			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	i	DIVINGE	S OF EAC	L CLABB.			<u> </u>		
Class.	1927.			1928.			1929.			1930.		
	United Kingdom.	United States.	All Countries.	United Kingdom.	United States.	All Countries.	United Kingdom.	United States.	All Countries.	United Kingdom.	United States.	All Countries.
23-33	14-14	20-67	27.42	14.22	21.49	27-67	11.95	18-42	27-11	11-65	18∙20	
Animal products (except chemicals and fibres)	3.30	5-16	5-16	3.27	5.64	*5·93	2-92	4.92	5-66	2.80	4.41	5.59
Fibres, textiles and textile products	44.28	9.74	17-81	38-34	9-65	16-86	39-69	9.44	16-32	36∙08	8.50	14.85
Wood, wood products and paper	2-39	5.98	4 · 65	2.34	6-12	4.67	2.54	5.82	4.68	2.77	6-11	4 · 88
Iron and its producte	9-16	30.08	22 · 25	9⋅51	32.56	23 - 40	9.79	36.52	27.38	11-44	33 - 53	25.38
Non-ferrous metals and their products	3-44	6-15	5.12	3-40	6-66	5-42	3 · 43	7-15	5-96	3.98	8-70	7-04
Non-metallic minerals and their products (except chemicals)	5-64	19-21	15-21	7-76	16-34	13-80	6.24	15-57	13-19	7-19	17-62	14-94
Chemicals and allied products	2.99	3.00	3.09	2.37	3.09	3.03	2.55	3.02	2.98	2.87	3 · 18	3⋅20
Miscellaneous commodities.	5-37	6-54	6.04	5.59	5 · 72	5-40	5-17	5-61	5-41	5.78	6-30	5.92
Totals	100-00	100-00	100.00	100.00	100-00	100-00	100.00	100-00	100.00	100-00	100-00	100.00